
STAGE 1
Fish Interfaith Center

	
	 Carolyn Parks
	
	 Garrett Calcaterra
	 Christina Acosta Short
	 Lyz Reblin

	 SATURDAY
	 Denise Stephenson
	 Derrick Ortega
	 David Paul Collins
	 Josh Berman
	 Leslie Crucil
	 Anne Marie Ruff
	 Anne Marie Ruff
	 Jim Blaylock
	 Victoria Fragoso

STAGE 2
Hutton Sports Center

	
	 Dan Corfield
	 Brian Ducoffe
	 Ryan Wirick
	 Carolyn Parks
	 Christina Acosta Short

	 SATURDAY
	 Lyz Reblin
	 Greg Mollin
	 Naomi De La Cruz
	 Susan Peterson
	 Jonathan Tsuei
	 David Paul Collins
	 Catherine Keefe
	 Jeffrey Tucker
	 Brian Ducoffe

	 STAGE 3
Leatherby Libraries

	
	 Josh Wood
	 Melinda J. Combs
	 Catherine Keefe
	 Matthew Arnold Stern
	 Ryan Wirick

	 SATURDAY
	 Matthew Arnold Stern
	 Duane Day
	 Lugene Rosen
	 Garrett Calcaterra
	 Derrick Ortega
	 Anaheim Ballet
	 Giselle Massi
	 Michelle Arch
	 Lyz Reblin

	 STAGE 4
Oliphant Hall

	 FRIDAY
	 Melinda J. Combs
	 Josh Wood
	 S. Michelle McFadden
	 Patricia Sobczak

	 SATURDAY
	 Naomi De La Cruz
	 Lugene Rosen
	 Susan Peterson
	 Giselle Massi
	 Joe Moreland
	 Greg Mollin
	 Josh Berman
	 Pat Jackson-Colando
	 Michelle Arch

	   STAGE 5
Hashinger Science Center

	 FRIDAY
	 S. Michelle McFadden
	 Pat Jackson-Colando
	
	 Duane Day

	 SATURDAY
	 Pat Jackson-Colando
	 Leslie Crucil
	 Joe Moreland
	 Denise Stephenson
	 Patricia Sobczak
	 Jonathan Tsuei
	 Jeffrey Tucker
	 Victoria Fragoso
	

	 2 p.m.
	 3 p.m.
	 4 p.m.
	 5 p.m.
	 6 p.m.

	 9 a.m.
	10 a.m.
	11 a.m.
	12 p.m.
	 1 p.m.
	 2 p.m.
	 3 p.m.
	 4 p.m.
	 5 p.m.

TEN AT THE TOP

FRIDAY

SATURDAY




